2012-2013 FALL LEAGUES

Mixed Leagues

Monday Night Mixed
WY/E Teachers
Wednesday Mixers
Saints and Sinners

Good Timers

EOSNB

Saturday Nite Live 1 (E0S)
Jim’s Sat Nite Live 2 (E0s)
E/O Mixed Couples (E0S)
Sunday Night Mixed (Eos)

Men’s Leagues

S W Masonry

Tuesday Business Men
Wednesday Night Men’s
DeMoss Farmers Ins
Northeast Industrial
Willoughby Eagles

Women’s Leagues

Monday Night Ladies
Honeybees

Wed Morning Glories
Early Bird Strikers
Happy Hour
Willoughby Eagles

Senior and Youth Leagues

Tuesday 50-Plus

Thursday 50-Plus
Adult / Youth

Team Size
4 bowlers
4 bowlers
4 bowlers
5 bowlers
4 bowlers
4 bowlers
4 bowlers
4 bowlers
4 bowlers
4 bowlers

5 bowlers
5 bowlers
5 bowlers
5 bowlers
5 bowlers
5 bowlers

5 bowlers
4 bowlers
3 bowlers
4 bowlers
5 bowlers
5 bowlers

4 bowlers
4 bowlers

2 howlers

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Sunday

Tuesday
Thursday

Siindav

Time Meeting Date
7:00 pm TBA

4:00 pm TBA

7:00 pm TBA

6:30 pm TBA

6:30 pm TBA

6:45 pm TBA

7:00 pm 08/11/12
7:00 pm TBA

7:30 pm TBA

6:30 pm TBA

6:30 pm TBA

6:30 pm 08/14/12
6:30 pm No Meeting
6:30 pm 08/09/12

6:30 pm TBA
9:30 am TBA

6:30 pm TBA
6:30 pm TBA
9:30 am TBA
9:00 am TBA
6:30 pm TBA
9:30 am TBA

12:00 pm 08/23/12
12:00 pm 08/23/12
10:00 am

Start Date
08/27/12
09/12/12
09/05/12
09/07/12
09/08/12
09/14/12
09/08/12
08/25/12
09/15/12
09/09/12

08/27/12
TBA

09/12/12
09/06/12
09/07/12
09/02/12

09/10/12
08/28/12
09/05/12
09/06/12
09/06/12
09/02/12

09/04/12
09/06/12
N’/N9/17

Join a Bowling League Today

Please go to www.FreewaylLanes.com for full description of all Leagues offered

Captain Name:

Email:

Team Mate:
Team Mate:
Team Mate:
Team Mate:

Team Name:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Fach Rowler will he contacted nrior to the leaniie start date

Freeway Lanes of Mentor, 7300 Palisades Parkway, Mentor, Ohio 44060
440-946-5131 www.freewaylanes.com or info@freewaylanes.com



http://www.freewaylanes.com/
http://www.freewaylanes.com/
mailto:info@freewaylanes.com

