2012-2013 FALL LEAGUES

Mixed Leagues	Team Size	Day	Time	Meeting Date	Start Date
Monday Night Mixed	4 bowlers	Monday	7:00 pm	TBA	08/27/12
W/E Teachers	4 bowlers	Wednesday	4:00 pm	TBA	09/12/12
Wednesday Mixers	4 bowlers	Wednesday	7:00 pm	TBA	09/05/12
Saints and Sinners	5 bowlers	Friday	6:30 pm	TBA	09/07/12
Good Timers	4 bowlers	Saturday	6:30 pm	TBA	09/08/12
EOSNB	4 bowlers	Saturday	6:45 pm	TBA	09/14/12
Saturday Nite Live 1 (EOS)	4 bowlers	Saturday	7:00 pm	08/11/12	09/08/12
Jim's Sat Nite Live 2 (EOS)	4 bowlers	Saturday	7:00 pm	TBA	08/25/12
E/O Mixed Couples (Eos)	4 bowlers	Saturday	7:30 pm	TBA	09/15/12
Sunday Night Mixed (EOS)	4 bowlers	Sunday	6:30 pm	TBA	09/09/12
Men's Leagues					
S W Masonry	5 bowlers	Monday	6:30 pm	TBA	08/27/12
Tuesday Business Men	5 bowlers	Tuesday	6:30 pm	08/14/12	TBA
Wednesday Night Men's	5 bowlers	Wednesday	6:30 pm	No Meeting	09/12/12
DeMoss Farmers Ins	5 bowlers	Thursday	6:30 pm	08/09/12	09/06/12
Northeast Industrial	5 bowlers	Friday	6:30 pm	TBA	09/07/12
Willoughby Eagles	5 bowlers	Sunday	9:30 am	TBA	09/02/12
Women's Leagues					
Monday Night Ladies	5 bowlers	Monday	6:30 pm	TBA	09/10/12
Honeybees	4 bowlers	Tuesday	6:30 pm	TBA	08/28/12
Wed Morning Glories	3 bowlers	Wednesday	9:30 am	TBA	09/05/12
Early Bird Strikers	4 bowlers	Thursday	9:00 am	TBA	09/06/12
Happy Hour	5 bowlers	Thursday	6:30 pm	TBA	09/06/12
Willoughby Eagles	5 bowlers	Sunday	9:30 am	TBA	09/02/12
Senior and Youth Leagues					
Tuesday 50-Plus	4 bowlers	Tuesday	12:00 pm	08/23/12	09/04/12
Thursday 50-Plus	4 bowlers	Thursday	12:00 pm	08/23/12	09/06/12
Adult / Youth	2 howlers	Sundav	10:00 am	TRA	08/09/12

Join a Bowling League Today

Please go to www.FreewayLanes.com for full description of all Leagues offered

Captain Name: Email:	Team Name: Phone:	
Team Mate:	Phone:	
	Each Bowler will be contacted prior to the league start date	

Freeway Lanes of Mentor, 7300 Palisades Parkway, Mentor, Ohio 44060 440-946-5131 www.freewaylanes.com or info@freewaylanes.com